Team (Player/Player)

Gary Holbrook / Tom Gilbert
Amanda Hendler / Jeff Hendler
Amanda Hendler / JP Malnik

Jeff Hendler / JP Malnik

Don Ford / Dan Dickey

Don Ford / Gaylord Allen

Don Ford / Bill Dickinson

Dan Dickey / Gaylord Allen

Dan Dickey / Bill Dickinson
Gaylord Allen / Bill Dickinson
Richard Thompson / Dave Sparks
Richard Thompson / Jim Gilbertson
Richard Thompson / Mike Raney
Dave Sparks / Jim Gilbertson
Dave Sparks / Mike Raney

Jim Gilbertson / Mike Raney

Bob Rockwell / Ken Morgan

Bob Rockwell / Jim Neary

Bob Rockwell / Ed Patalon

Ken Morgan / Jim Neary

Ken Morgan / Ed Patalon

Jim Neary / Ed Patalon

Steve Tucker / Paul Turner

Dan Lynch / William MacFarlan
Dan Lynch / Mel Woodman
William MacFarlan / Mel Woodman
Troy Green / Patrick Weller

Troy Green / Dan Oberg

Patrick Weller / Dan Oberg

Pat Graham / Ryan Carter

Tom Blodgett / Joe Mendoza
Tom Blodgett / Jeremy Holbrook
Tom Blodgett / Karl Senekham
Joe Mendoza / Jeremy Holbrook
Joe Mendoza / Karl Senekham
Jeremy Holbrook / Karl Senekham
Al Fridlund / Mike Thurman

Jan Osborne / Jon Osborne

Jan Osborne / Shane Davis

Jan Osborne / Kim Brock

Jon Osborne / Shane Davis

Jon Osborne / Kim Brock

Shane Davis / Kim Brock

Charles Ind / Tim Hines

Charles Ind / Danny Ruff

Tim Hines / Danny Ruff

Chuck Vannoy / David Pierce
Chuck Vannoy / Tranden Whitsett
David Pierce / Tranden Whitsett
Mike Lundgren / Brooke Henderson
Mike Lundgren / Dave Retter
Mike Lundgren / Craig Walker
Brooke Henderson / Dave Retter
Brooke Henderson / Craig Walker
Dave Retter / Craig Walker

John Rasmussen / Allan Townsend

Canyon Lakes Two Man Tuesday Results

Best Ball Format
Tuesday, July 8, 2025

Gross Score Hdcp. Net Score
39 0 39
37 0 37
38 -6 32
39 -3 36
41 -3 38
42 -3 39
41 -3 38
44 -6 38
43 -6 37
48 -9 39
42 -3 39
40 -3 37
38 -3 35
44 -12 32
41 -9 32
42 -9 33
41 -6 35
42 -12 30
39 -6 33
42 -6 36
38 -3 35
38 -6 32
39 -3 36
36 3 39
37 0 37
37 0 37
38 -3 35
34 3 37
34 3 37
38 0 38
36 3 39
39 -3 36
32 3 35
37 0 37
31 6 37
32 3 35
40 -3 37
43 -6 37
37 0 37
39 -3 36
35 0 35
38 -3 35
34 3 37
36 0 36
35 3 38
35 3 38
41 -6 35
39 -6 33
40 -3 37
34 3 37
39 0 39
40 -3 37
35 0 35
35 0 35
39 -3 36
42 -6 36

Place Duck Bucks $$$

T 2nd Net $30.00
T 2nd Net $30.00
T 2nd Net $30.00
T 8th Net $30.00
1st Net $50.00

T 8th Net $30.00
T 2nd Net $30.00
T 4th Gross $20.00
T 4th Gross $20.00
T 2nd Gross $40.00
1st Gross $50.00
T 2nd Gross $40.00
T 9th Gross $20.00
T 4th Gross $20.00
T 9th Gross $20.00
T 9th Gross $20.00
T 8th Net $30.00
T 4th Gross $20.00
T 9th Gross $20.00
T 9th Gross $20.00



Brian White / Tim White

Brian White / Steve Isom

Tim White / Steve Isom

Drew Brayton / Ryan Keene
Drew Brayton / Steve Roth
Ryan Keene / Steve Roth

Ryan Keene / Andy Brandt
Steve Roth / Andy Brandt

Nick Ryther / Josh Brimberry
Nick Ryther / Paine Garvie

Nick Ryther / Ehren Pofahl
Josh Brimberry / Paine Garvie
Josh Brimberry / Ehren Pofahl
Paine Garvie / Ehren Pofahl
Chad Simmonds / Drew Lockwood
Chad Simmonds / Doug Feser
Chad Simmonds / Darren Chase
Drew Lockwood / Doug Feser
Drew Lockwood / Darren Chase
Doug Feser / Darren Chase
Saluna Campbell / Jared Campbell
Saluna Campbell / Roland Rint
Saluna Campbell / Byron Lee
Jared Campbell / Roland Rint
Jared Campbell / Byron Lee
Roland Rint / Byron Lee

Justin Ratcliffe / Rudy Ruelas
Justin Ratcliffe / Tim Markham
Justin Ratcliffe / Sumo Williams
Rudy Ruelas / Tim Markham
Rudy Ruelas / Sumo Williams
Tim Markham / Sumo Williams
Derek Nelson / Krista Paulson
Derek Nelson / Rupe Paulson
Derek Nelson / Bobbe Paulson
Krista Paulson / Rupe Paulson
Krista Paulson / Bobbe Paulson
Rupe Paulson / Bobbe Paulson
Rich Olenius / Mark Olenius

48
45
46
36
35
41
40
41
35
36
35
36
36
37
40
35
39
35
43
35
38
36
41
36
39
36
37
37
36
38
36
36
36
34
35
38
39
40
35

36
36
37
36
35
35
37
38
38
39
38
36
36
37
34
35
39
35
43
38
38
36
38
36
39
36
34
37
33
38
36
33
36
34
35
32
33
34
32

T 9th Gross

T 9th Gross

T 9th Gross

T 14th Net
T 9th Gross

T 9th Gross

T 9th Gross

T 14th Net

T 8th Net

T 8th Net

T 4th Gross
T 9th Gross
T 2nd Net
T 8th Net
T 14th Net
T 2nd Net

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00

$30.00

$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00

Thanks everyone!! Keep looking at Canyon Lakes Golf Course website for updates.

Also, remember the Golf Universe Top 20 Duck Buck Leading Money List!
Thanks everybody...95 Teams today!!! Handicap Holes are 4,7,8



